Technical Data 2157
Effective December 2015
Supersedes June 2015
BUSSMANN
SERIES
1000Vdc, 1-20A
Single-pole, non-serviceable in-line PV fuse holder and fuse
assembly

Bulk packed in cartons, 180 fuse assemblies per
carton. Carton weight 19.3 Lbs (8.7543 kg)
Fuse assemblies poly bagged with PV fuse
element, two insulating boots (for lineside and
loadside), and one pressure sensitive label to
be applied on outside after complete assembly
to the wire harness.
Catalog numbers (amps) and fuse elements*
HPV catalog
number
10x38mm
PV fuse part
number Amps
HPV-DV-1A PV-1A10F-CT 1
HPV-DV-2A PV-2A10F-CT 2
HPV-DV-2.5A PV-2.5A10F-CT 2.5
HPV-DV-3A PV-3A10F-CT 3
HPV-DV-3.5A PV-3.5A10F-CT 3.5
HPV-DV-4A PV-4A10F-CT 4
HPV-DV-5A PV-5A10F-CT 5
HPV-DV-6A PV-6A10F-CT 6
HPV-DV-8A PV-8A10F-CT 8
HPV-DV-10A PV-10A10F-CT 10
HPV-DV-12A PV-12A10F-CT 12
HPV-DV-15A PV-15A10F-CT 15
HPV-DV-20A PV-20A10F-CT 20
* For fuse specifications and derating curves see data
sheet no. 10121 at eaton.com/bussmannseries.
For assistance with design, installation
or assembly related to this product. Call